
International Lausanne Fencing Challenge, U23 épée
Saturday, 26 March 2022 - 09:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 CACERES CASTELLANOS Mario Estiben COL 07/08/2005
2 CAMPOS ZARATE Andres Felipe COL 102 04/09/1983
3 PEREZ TRIANA Daniel Alfredo COL 22/07/1999
4 ROA Hernando COL 342 30/08/1995
5 MARKOTA Vedran CAFCM CRO 1004 02/02/2001
6 SOLA Jakov MKS CRO 480 28/04/1999
7 BALMORI Diego EDMC ESP 489 20/02/1999
8 CALDERON Diego CEC- ESP 357 14/05/2000
9 CORTES Aaron CEP- ESP 1034 19/03/2001
10 DE HARO Leo SAC- ESP 1027 28/09/2004
11 FERNANDEZ JIMENO Emilio CEP- ESP 1009 05/01/2001
12 GORMAZ Javier Ivan CEP- ESP 1175 31/01/2001
13 JIMENEZ GISBERT Aleix SEA- ESP 20/05/2002
14 MAHAMUD Gonzalo SAES ESP 1003 24/06/2001
15 MATEOS GARCIA Marco CELC ESP 1029 03/06/2001
16 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ DAVID SAMA ESP 03/04/2001
17 HEINAMAA Akseli KALPV FIN 28/01/2002
18 BILLA Gaetan PARIU FRA 1103 21/09/2000
19 DIANE Alban GRENP FRA 548 23/11/2002
20 FORTIN Paul DOUAC FRA 524 23/07/2002
21 FOUILLARD Thierry GEIS FRA 20/02/1971
22 GAUVERT Mathieu BRON FRA 1138 24/05/2003
23 HASSELBACH Martin GRENP FRA 20/08/1998
24 HEURLIN-VAZQUEZ lino PARIU FRA 511 29/10/2003
25 HUBERT Sebastien CORB FRA 1120 06/01/2003
26 LE BERRE Gaetan CHALC FRA 1071 13/04/2001
27 LERUS-ROULEZ Melvin BEAUA FRA 1134 25/05/2000
28 MAURY Julien PARIU FRA 519 12/05/2002
29 PETKANTCHIN Samuel STG FRA 21/08/2006
30 RAULO Aurelien STG FRA 1022 04/04/2000
31 TREVIN Adam CORB FRA 02/06/2004
32 WINGERTER Morgan PARIG FRA 1136 28/07/2000
33 DEGORCE Aurelien LEONPE GBR 03/04/2000
34 DEGORCE Raphael LEONPE GBR 14/07/2005
35 GOWEN James OPSEC GBR 1094 25/06/2002
36 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James BRIXF GBR 185 01/07/1994
37 DIDIA Giorgi GEO 13/09/2003
38 JAVAKHISHVILI GEORGII FCT GEO 461 05/05/1999
39 KATCHARAVA Luka GEO 21/07/2005
40 BITSCH Peter HEIDFT GER 23/06/1996
41 DAHLHAUS Lukas FCK GER 28/04/1995
42 AMBROSINI Emiliano SPADV ITA 29/08/2001
43 AMENDOLA Vittorio CSP ITA 19/09/1994
44 BALZANO Marco CESA-CS ITA 21/01/2000
45 BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo CSFOR ITA 160 29/11/1999
46 CECCANTI Yuri ITA 15/03/2000
47 CERTO Diego Amedeo BOTTSC ITA 1145 16/11/1999
48 CUOMO Fabrizio RMCS-CE ITA 28/06/2003
49 DE MOLA Daniel CSCR ITA 1036 21/10/1999
50 DI MARCO Fabrizio CSI ITA 11/07/2002
51 DIANA Edoardo CSP ITA 1106 16/02/2002
52 DILIBERTO Luca ASMT ITA 290 24/12/1999
53 FOTI Edoardo Giuseppe CSFOR ITA 1066 27/06/2001
54 GAETANI Giulio ASMT ITA 221 24/07/2000
55 GRECO Simone RALU ITA 16/08/2001
56 MALAGUTI Marco PVCS-SP ITA 07/07/2001
57 MALUCCHI Marco CSLS ITA 19/06/2003
58 PREZIOSI Alessio MIAC-AS ITA 420 23/10/1999
59 REMONDINI Dario RMFA-FA ITA 1056 01/08/2002
60 TASSINARI Pietro ASMT ITA 1122 15/02/2001
61 GIANNOTTE Flavio CES LUX 72 06/05/1995
62 NICKELS Alexeij CES LUX 29/05/1993
63 REZNIKOVICH Leonid MLT 15/04/1968
64 ROUBAILO Niels ROBB NED 473 04/11/2003
65 VAN NUNEN David DELFFC NED 255 17/07/1995
66 VIDELER Jasper BEAUG NED 1161 14/06/2002
67 DAHLBO Benjamin NJARF NOR 482 25/07/2001
68 BOLANOS Tiago CAE POR 18/06/1999
69 CRUZ Joao Rodrigo CAE POR 08/06/1998



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
70 FRAZAO Filipe CAE POR 31/03/2001
71 FRAZAO Miguel CAE POR 264 25/07/2002
72 MILHARADAS Pedro CAE POR 01/01/1986
73 AEBERSOLD Alban SEGG SUI 1144 19/03/2004
74 BADOUX Loic CEMM SUI 14/12/1999
75 BALKA Clement CALL SUI 1172 09/01/2002
76 BAYARD Alexis SESS SUI 87 11/06/1996
77 BERGER Guillaume CEFLF SUI 01/01/2003
78 BONFERRONI Gabriel SEGG SUI 217 07/01/1999
79 BORER Jovan BFCB SUI 1145 24/09/2000
80 BROULIS Alexandre CALL SUI 1114 17/04/2003
81 BRUNOLD Bruce ZFCZ SUI 260 12/10/1992
82 CAVADINI Lazare SENN SUI 556 29/07/2002
83 CAVADINI Milo SUI 1206 20/08/2004
84 DAGANI Elia LUGAS SUI 366 03/02/1998
85 DESMEULES Nathanael CALL SUI 24/06/2006
86 DOUSSE Christian CALL SUI 16/05/1960
87 ERBETTA Diego CALL SUI 533 30/05/2002
88 FAVRE Aurele CESS SUI 485 05/10/2004
89 FAVRE Hadrien FCBB SUI 169 26/08/2001
90 FRIEDLI Matthieu FCBB SUI 27/05/2004
91 FUHRIMANN Jonathan FCBB SUI 338 15/03/2002
92 HATZ Nick ZFCZ SUI 400 05/06/1998
93 HAURI Ian SEGG SUI 393 10/06/2002
94 HOFER Maxence CALL SUI 24/10/1998
95 KLOTZ Hans ZFCZ SUI 20/07/1958
96 LIONELLO Arturo CALL SUI 12/03/2006
97 LUPRANO Victor CALL SUI 23/07/1997
98 MALCOTTI Lucas SESS SUI 69 09/01/1995
99 MARCHAND Charles Edouard CALL SUI 1189 16/01/2000
100 METRAILLER Clement SESS SUI 262 11/06/1997
101 MOSER Dominik AFCBB SUI 07/09/2004
102 MUELLER Vital FCBB SUI 22/02/2000
103 MULLER Leonard Gregor FCBB SUI 1052 18/12/2002
104 MUMENTHALER Colin CEFLF SUI 14/11/2004
105 NIGGELER Michele LUGAS SUI 111 10/03/1992
106 OSWALD Charles-Eric CEBBB SUI 253 09/10/1996
107 PFEIFER Paul CEBBB SUI 26/04/2006
108 PITTET Alexandre CEBBB SUI 266 09/02/1995
109 PORTMANN Nicolas CALL SUI 1099 04/12/2004
110 REBMANN Robin SEBB SUI 13/05/1999
111 REDING Nicolas SENN SUI 22/05/1989
112 RIVA Dino CEMM SUI 20/02/2003
113 RIVERA DAVID Paul CALL SUI 1115 31/12/2001
114 SALEKI Adrien SEVMV SUI 1184 21/10/2000
115 VINEIS Sven SEGG SUI 505 19/12/2003
116 WEBER Frederik SEBB SUI 359 01/03/1997
117 WICHT Matteo SEGG SUI 1023 02/02/2002
118 WITTWER Damien SENN SUI 19/02/1987



17 pools
1 pool of 6 and 16 pools of 7
92 (77,97% of 118) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



International Lausanne Fencing Challenge, U23 épée
Saturday, 26 March 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 MALCOTTI Lucas SESS SUI 69
2 GIANNOTTE Flavio CES LUX 72
3 BAYARD Alexis SESS SUI 87
4 CAMPOS ZARATE Andres Felipe COL 102
5 NIGGELER Michele LUGAS SUI 111
6 BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo CSFOR ITA 160
7 FAVRE Hadrien FCBB SUI 169
8 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James BRIXF GBR 185
9 BONFERRONI Gabriel SEGG SUI 217
10 GAETANI Giulio ASMT ITA 221
11 OSWALD Charles-Eric CEBBB SUI 253
12 VAN NUNEN David DELFFC NED 255
13 BRUNOLD Bruce ZFCZ SUI 260
14 METRAILLER Clement SESS SUI 262
15 FRAZAO Miguel CAE POR 264
16 PITTET Alexandre CEBBB SUI 266
17 DILIBERTO Luca ASMT ITA 290
18 FUHRIMANN Jonathan FCBB SUI 338
19 ROA Hernando COL 342
20 CALDERON Diego CEC- ESP 357
21 WEBER Frederik SEBB SUI 359
22 DAGANI Elia LUGAS SUI 366
23 HAURI Ian SEGG SUI 393
24 HATZ Nick ZFCZ SUI 400
25 PREZIOSI Alessio MIAC-AS ITA 420
26 JAVAKHISHVILI GEORGII FCT GEO 461
27 ROUBAILO Niels ROBB NED 473
28 SOLA Jakov MKS CRO 480
29 DAHLBO Benjamin NJARF NOR 482
30 FAVRE Aurele CESS SUI 485
31 BALMORI Diego EDMC ESP 489
32 VINEIS Sven SEGG SUI 505
33 HEURLIN-VAZQUEZ lino PARIU FRA 511
34 MAURY Julien PARIU FRA 519
35 FORTIN Paul DOUAC FRA 524
36 ERBETTA Diego CALL SUI 533
37 DIANE Alban GRENP FRA 548
38 CAVADINI Lazare SENN SUI 556
39 MAHAMUD Gonzalo SAES ESP 1003
40 MARKOTA Vedran CAFCM CRO 1004
41 FERNANDEZ JIMENO Emilio CEP- ESP 1009
42 RAULO Aurelien STG FRA 1022
43 WICHT Matteo SEGG SUI 1023
44 DE HARO Leo SAC- ESP 1027
45 MATEOS GARCIA Marco CELC ESP 1029
46 CORTES Aaron CEP- ESP 1034
47 DE MOLA Daniel CSCR ITA 1036
48 MULLER Leonard Gregor FCBB SUI 1052
49 REMONDINI Dario RMFA-FA ITA 1056
50 FOTI Edoardo Giuseppe CSFOR ITA 1066
51 LE BERRE Gaetan CHALC FRA 1071
52 GOWEN James OPSEC GBR 1094
53 PORTMANN Nicolas CALL SUI 1099
54 BILLA Gaetan PARIU FRA 1103
55 DIANA Edoardo CSP ITA 1106
56 BROULIS Alexandre CALL SUI 1114
57 RIVERA DAVID Paul CALL SUI 1115
58 HUBERT Sebastien CORB FRA 1120
59 TASSINARI Pietro ASMT ITA 1122
60 LERUS-ROULEZ Melvin BEAUA FRA 1134
61 WINGERTER Morgan PARIG FRA 1136
62 GAUVERT Mathieu BRON FRA 1138
63 AEBERSOLD Alban SEGG SUI 1144
64 BORER Jovan BFCB SUI 1145
65 CERTO Diego Amedeo BOTTSC ITA 1145
66 VIDELER Jasper BEAUG NED 1161
67 BALKA Clement CALL SUI 1172
68 GORMAZ Javier Ivan CEP- ESP 1175



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
69 SALEKI Adrien SEVMV SUI 1184
70 MARCHAND Charles Edouard CALL SUI 1189
71 CAVADINI Milo SUI 1206
72 BERGER Guillaume CEFLF SUI
73 BALZANO Marco CESA-CS ITA
74 FOUILLARD Thierry GEIS FRA
75 DEGORCE Raphael LEONPE GBR
76 MALAGUTI Marco PVCS-SP ITA
77 REBMANN Robin SEBB SUI
78 WITTWER Damien SENN SUI
79 DOUSSE Christian CALL SUI
80 PEREZ TRIANA Daniel Alfredo COL
81 FRAZAO Filipe CAE POR
82 CRUZ Joao Rodrigo CAE POR
83 CUOMO Fabrizio RMCS-CE ITA
84 TREVIN Adam CORB FRA
85 NICKELS Alexeij CES LUX
86 BITSCH Peter HEIDFT GER
87 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ DAVID SAMA ESP
88 MALUCCHI Marco CSLS ITA
89 KLOTZ Hans ZFCZ SUI
90 DIDIA Giorgi GEO
91 HOFER Maxence CALL SUI
92 REDING Nicolas SENN SUI
93 LUPRANO Victor CALL SUI
94 DESMEULES Nathanael CALL SUI
95 REZNIKOVICH Leonid MLT
96 GRECO Simone RALU ITA
97 DI MARCO Fabrizio CSI ITA
98 AMENDOLA Vittorio CSP ITA
99 AMBROSINI Emiliano SPADV ITA
100 CACERES CASTELLANOS Mario Estiben COL
101 PETKANTCHIN Samuel STG FRA
102 DAHLHAUS Lukas FCK GER
103 HASSELBACH Martin GRENP FRA
104 PFEIFER Paul CEBBB SUI
105 BADOUX Loic CEMM SUI
106 BOLANOS Tiago CAE POR
107 CECCANTI Yuri ITA
108 RIVA Dino CEMM SUI
109 HEINAMAA Akseli KALPV FIN
110 MUELLER Vital FCBB SUI
111 KATCHARAVA Luka GEO
112 MOSER Dominik AFCBB SUI
113 DEGORCE Aurelien LEONPE GBR
114 MUMENTHALER Colin CEFLF SUI
115 MILHARADAS Pedro CAE POR
116 JIMENEZ GISBERT Aleix SEA- ESP
117 FRIEDLI Matthieu FCBB SUI
118 LIONELLO Arturo CALL SUI



International Lausanne Fencing Challenge, U23 épée
Saturday, 26 March 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 4

09:10

Referee(s):

PIPART Adeline (PARIU / FRA)

SALEKI Adrien SEVMV / SUI

ERBETTA Diego CALL / SUI

MALCOTTI Lucas SESS / SUI

MAURY Julien PARIU / FRA

GORMAZ Javier Ivan CEP- / ESP

CECCANTI Yuri ITA

BOLANOS Tiago CAE / POR

Strip 7

09:10

Referee(s):

DIACOMICOLI Matthieu (FRA)

CAVADINI Lazare SENN / SUI

MARCHAND Charles Edouard CALL / SUI

BALKA Clement CALL / SUI

AMENDOLA Vittorio CSP / ITA

HEURLIN-VAZQUEZ lino PARIU / FRA

HEINAMAA Akseli KALPV / FIN

GIANNOTTE Flavio CES / LUX

Strip 13

09:10

Referee(s):

BRUSCHY Salvador (CAE / POR)

CAVADINI Milo SUI

VINEIS Sven SEGG / SUI

BAYARD Alexis SESS / SUI

FORTIN Paul DOUAC / FRA

VIDELER Jasper BEAUG / NED

DI MARCO Fabrizio CSI / ITA

KATCHARAVA Luka GEO



Strip 19

09:10

Referee(s):

DESPÉRIER Eric (SUI)
BOSSART Michel (SUI)

BERGER Guillaume CEFLF / SUI

DIANE Alban GRENP / FRA

CERTO Diego Amedeo BOTTSC / ITA

FRIEDLI Matthieu FCBB / SUI

DEGORCE Raphael LEONPE / GBR

BALMORI Diego EDMC / ESP

CAMPOS ZARATE Andres Felipe COL

Strip 21

09:10

Referee(s):

BRUNO Alexis (ITA)

NIGGELER Michele LUGAS / SUI

FAVRE Aurele CESS / SUI

BORER Jovan BFCB / SUI

PETKANTCHIN Samuel STG / FRA

MAHAMUD Gonzalo SAES / ESP

DAHLHAUS Lukas FCK / GER

BALZANO Marco CESA-CS / ITA

Strip 23

09:10

Referee(s):

HOSKING John (SUI)
FAVRE Aurore (SUI)

PFEIFER Paul CEBBB / SUI

BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo CSFOR / ITA

MARKOTA Vedran CAFCM / CRO

BADOUX Loic CEMM / SUI

DAHLBO Benjamin NJARF / NOR

CACERES CASTELLANOS Mario Estiben COL

GAUVERT Mathieu BRON / FRA



Strip 27

09:10

Referee(s):

RAMOLINI Pierfrancesco (ITA)

FAVRE Hadrien FCBB / SUI

DESMEULES Nathanael CALL / SUI

RIVA Dino CEMM / SUI

FERNANDEZ JIMENO Emilio CEP- / ESP

MALAGUTI Marco PVCS-SP / ITA

WINGERTER Morgan PARIG / FRA

SOLA Jakov MKS / CRO

Strip 25

09:10

Referee(s):

ROGNON Nadia (SUI)
BUCHS Daniel (SUI)

REBMANN Robin SEBB / SUI

SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James BRIXF / GBR

RAULO Aurelien STG / FRA

AEBERSOLD Alban SEGG / SUI

ROUBAILO Niels ROBB / NED

MILHARADAS Pedro CAE / POR

GRECO Simone RALU / ITA

Strip 28

09:10

Referee(s):

VISCARDI Alberto (ITA)

LUPRANO Victor CALL / SUI

BONFERRONI Gabriel SEGG / SUI

WICHT Matteo SEGG / SUI

DEGORCE Aurelien LEONPE / GBR

TASSINARI Pietro ASMT / ITA

FOUILLARD Thierry GEIS / FRA

JAVAKHISHVILI GEORGII FCT / GEO



Strip 28

10:50

Referee(s):

BOSSART Michel (SUI)
BRUNO Alexis (ITA)

WITTWER Damien SENN / SUI

REDING Nicolas SENN / SUI

MUELLER Vital FCBB / SUI

PREZIOSI Alessio MIAC-AS / ITA

GAETANI Giulio ASMT / ITA

DE HARO Leo SAC- / ESP

LERUS-ROULEZ Melvin BEAUA / FRA

Strip 7

10:50

Referee(s):

VISCARDI Alberto (ITA)
FAVRE Aurore (SUI)

DOUSSE Christian CALL / SUI

HATZ Nick ZFCZ / SUI

OSWALD Charles-Eric CEBBB / SUI

AMBROSINI Emiliano SPADV / ITA

MATEOS GARCIA Marco CELC / ESP

REZNIKOVICH Leonid MLT

HUBERT Sebastien CORB / FRA

Strip 13

10:50

Referee(s):

BRUSCHY Salvador (CAE / POR)

RIVERA DAVID Paul CALL / SUI

HOFER Maxence CALL / SUI

HASSELBACH Martin GRENP / FRA

CORTES Aaron CEP- / ESP

VAN NUNEN David DELFFC / NED

MALUCCHI Marco CSLS / ITA



Strip 19

10:50

Referee(s):

DIACOMICOLI Matthieu (FRA)

DAGANI Elia LUGAS / SUI

BRUNOLD Bruce ZFCZ / SUI

BROULIS Alexandre CALL / SUI

JIMENEZ GISBERT Aleix SEA- / ESP

DIDIA Giorgi GEO

DE MOLA Daniel CSCR / ITA

FRAZAO Filipe CAE / POR

Strip 21

10:50

Referee(s):

PIPART Adeline (PARIU / FRA)
HOSKING John (SUI)

MULLER Leonard Gregor FCBB / SUI

METRAILLER Clement SESS / SUI

WEBER Frederik SEBB / SUI

DIANA Edoardo CSP / ITA

CRUZ Joao Rodrigo CAE / POR

BITSCH Peter HEIDFT / GER

PEREZ TRIANA Daniel Alfredo COL

Strip 23

10:50

Referee(s):

BUCHS Daniel (SUI)

CUOMO Fabrizio RMCS-CE / ITA

KLOTZ Hans ZFCZ / SUI

BILLA Gaetan PARIU / FRA

REMONDINI Dario RMFA-FA / ITA

MOSER Dominik AFCBB / SUI

FRAZAO Miguel CAE / POR

CALDERON Diego CEC- / ESP



Strip 25

10:50

Referee(s):

RAMOLINI Pierfrancesco (ITA)
DESPÉRIER Eric (SUI)

PITTET Alexandre CEBBB / SUI

PORTMANN Nicolas CALL / SUI

MUMENTHALER Colin CEFLF / SUI

ROA Hernando COL

FOTI Edoardo Giuseppe CSFOR / ITA

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ DAVID SAMA / ESP

TREVIN Adam CORB / FRA

Strip 27

10:50

Referee(s):

ROGNON Nadia (SUI)

LIONELLO Arturo CALL / SUI

FUHRIMANN Jonathan FCBB / SUI

GOWEN James OPSEC / GBR

NICKELS Alexeij CES / LUX

DILIBERTO Luca ASMT / ITA

LE BERRE Gaetan CHALC / FRA



International Lausanne Fencing Challenge, U23 épée
Saturday, 26 March 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 PREZIOSI Alessio MIAC-AS ITA 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
2 BONFERRONI Gabriel SEGG SUI 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
3T WINGERTER Morgan PARIG FRA 6 1,00 30 17 +13 Advanced
3T OSWALD Charles-Eric CEBBB SUI 6 1,00 30 17 +13 Advanced
5 FOTI Edoardo Giuseppe CSFOR ITA 6 1,00 29 16 +13 Advanced
6 GRECO Simone RALU ITA 6 1,00 30 18 +12 Advanced
7T DILIBERTO Luca ASMT ITA 5 1,00 25 14 +11 Advanced
7T VAN NUNEN David DELFFC NED 5 1,00 25 14 +11 Advanced
9 BALZANO Marco CESA-CS ITA 5 0,83 25 14 +11 Advanced
10 ERBETTA Diego CALL SUI 5 0,83 29 19 +10 Advanced
11T BILLA Gaetan PARIU FRA 5 0,83 28 18 +10 Advanced
11T MAURY Julien PARIU FRA 5 0,83 28 18 +10 Advanced
13 ROA Hernando COL 5 0,83 28 19 +9 Advanced
14 BALMORI Diego EDMC ESP 5 0,83 26 17 +9 Advanced
15 CUOMO Fabrizio RMCS-CE ITA 5 0,83 24 15 +9 Advanced
16 HEURLIN-VAZQUEZ lino PARIU FRA 5 0,83 26 18 +8 Advanced
17 CAMPOS ZARATE Andres Felipe COL 5 0,83 28 22 +6 Advanced
18 BAYARD Alexis SESS SUI 5 0,83 26 20 +6 Advanced
19 FORTIN Paul DOUAC FRA 5 0,83 25 19 +6 Advanced
20 DIANE Alban GRENP FRA 4 0,67 28 16 +12 Advanced
21 VINEIS Sven SEGG SUI 4 0,67 23 14 +9 Advanced
22 FRAZAO Miguel CAE POR 4 0,67 28 20 +8 Advanced
23 NIGGELER Michele LUGAS SUI 4 0,67 27 19 +8 Advanced
24 FERNANDEZ JIMENO Emilio CEP- ESP 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
25 FAVRE Hadrien FCBB SUI 4 0,67 25 17 +8 Advanced
26 JAVAKHISHVILI GEORGII FCT GEO 4 0,67 24 16 +8 Advanced
27 RAULO Aurelien STG FRA 4 0,67 27 20 +7 Advanced
28 AEBERSOLD Alban SEGG SUI 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
29 BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo CSFOR ITA 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
30 CAVADINI Lazare SENN SUI 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
31T MULLER Leonard Gregor FCBB SUI 4 0,67 24 18 +6 Advanced
31T DAGANI Elia LUGAS SUI 4 0,67 24 18 +6 Advanced
33 TASSINARI Pietro ASMT ITA 4 0,67 27 22 +5 Advanced
34 BRUNOLD Bruce ZFCZ SUI 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
35 DAHLBO Benjamin NJARF NOR 4 0,67 26 22 +4 Advanced
36 CACERES CASTELLANOS Mario Estiben COL 4 0,67 23 19 +4 Advanced
37 MATEOS GARCIA Marco CELC ESP 4 0,67 22 18 +4 Advanced
38 BITSCH Peter HEIDFT GER 4 0,67 25 22 +3 Advanced
39 LERUS-ROULEZ Melvin BEAUA FRA 4 0,67 24 21 +3 Advanced
40 HATZ Nick ZFCZ SUI 4 0,67 26 25 +1 Advanced
41 DE MOLA Daniel CSCR ITA 4 0,67 24 23 +1 Advanced
42 PEREZ TRIANA Daniel Alfredo COL 4 0,67 22 23 -1 Advanced
43 FUHRIMANN Jonathan FCBB SUI 3 0,60 21 14 +7 Advanced
44 LE BERRE Gaetan CHALC FRA 3 0,60 21 18 +3 Advanced
45 PITTET Alexandre CEBBB SUI 3 0,50 27 17 +10 Advanced
46 DOUSSE Christian CALL SUI 3 0,50 25 19 +6 Advanced
47 ROUBAILO Niels ROBB NED 3 0,50 22 16 +6 Advanced
48 CALDERON Diego CEC- ESP 3 0,50 24 19 +5 Advanced
49 GAETANI Giulio ASMT ITA 3 0,50 27 23 +4 Advanced
50 FRIEDLI Matthieu FCBB SUI 3 0,50 26 22 +4 Advanced
51 MARKOTA Vedran CAFCM CRO 3 0,50 24 20 +4 Advanced
52 WICHT Matteo SEGG SUI 3 0,50 23 19 +4 Advanced
53 MAHAMUD Gonzalo SAES ESP 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
54 METRAILLER Clement SESS SUI 3 0,50 26 24 +2 Advanced
55 SOLA Jakov MKS CRO 3 0,50 25 23 +2 Advanced
56 MARCHAND Charles Edouard CALL SUI 3 0,50 24 22 +2 Advanced
57 BOLANOS Tiago CAE POR 3 0,50 26 25 +1 Advanced
58 CERTO Diego Amedeo BOTTSC ITA 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
59 HEINAMAA Akseli KALPV FIN 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
60 MUELLER Vital FCBB SUI 3 0,50 24 24 0 Advanced
61 REMONDINI Dario RMFA-FA ITA 3 0,50 23 23 0 Advanced
62 DIDIA Giorgi GEO 3 0,50 21 21 0 Advanced
63 DI MARCO Fabrizio CSI ITA 3 0,50 20 20 0 Advanced
64 GIANNOTTE Flavio CES LUX 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
65 FRAZAO Filipe CAE POR 3 0,50 22 23 -1 Advanced
66 REDING Nicolas SENN SUI 3 0,50 22 24 -2 Advanced
67 PORTMANN Nicolas CALL SUI 3 0,50 18 21 -3 Advanced
68 GORMAZ Javier Ivan CEP- ESP 3 0,50 21 25 -4 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69T FAVRE Aurele CESS SUI 3 0,50 20 24 -4 Advanced
69T RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ DAVID SAMA ESP 3 0,50 20 24 -4 Advanced
69T DIANA Edoardo CSP ITA 3 0,50 20 24 -4 Advanced
72 BADOUX Loic CEMM SUI 3 0,50 17 21 -4 Advanced
73T HASSELBACH Martin GRENP FRA 2 0,40 21 21 0 Advanced
73T RIVERA DAVID Paul CALL SUI 2 0,40 21 21 0 Advanced
75 MALUCCHI Marco CSLS ITA 2 0,40 20 22 -2 Advanced
76 HOFER Maxence CALL SUI 2 0,40 16 19 -3 Advanced
77 CORTES Aaron CEP- ESP 2 0,40 17 23 -6 Advanced
78 NICKELS Alexeij CES LUX 2 0,40 15 23 -8 Advanced
79 MALAGUTI Marco PVCS-SP ITA 2 0,33 22 22 0 Advanced
80 BORER Jovan BFCB SUI 2 0,33 24 25 -1 Advanced
81 MALCOTTI Lucas SESS SUI 2 0,33 23 26 -3 Advanced
82 WEBER Frederik SEBB SUI 2 0,33 22 25 -3 Advanced
83 AMENDOLA Vittorio CSP ITA 2 0,33 21 24 -3 Advanced
84T JIMENEZ GISBERT Aleix SEA- ESP 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
84T SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James BRIXF GBR 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
86 GAUVERT Mathieu BRON FRA 2 0,33 16 21 -5 Advanced
87 CECCANTI Yuri ITA 2 0,33 22 28 -6 Advanced
88 REZNIKOVICH Leonid MLT 2 0,33 21 27 -6 Advanced
89 PETKANTCHIN Samuel STG FRA 2 0,33 21 28 -7 Advanced
90 WITTWER Damien SENN SUI 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
91 VIDELER Jasper BEAUG NED 2 0,33 18 25 -7 Advanced
92 LUPRANO Victor CALL SUI 2 0,33 16 25 -9 Advanced
93 DESMEULES Nathanael CALL SUI 2 0,33 15 24 -9 Eliminated
94 DAHLHAUS Lukas FCK GER 2 0,33 18 28 -10 Eliminated
95 DEGORCE Aurelien LEONPE GBR 2 0,33 12 23 -11 Eliminated
96 LIONELLO Arturo CALL SUI 1 0,20 18 24 -6 Eliminated
97 GOWEN James OPSEC GBR 1 0,20 17 24 -7 Eliminated
98 CRUZ Joao Rodrigo CAE POR 1 0,17 24 27 -3 Eliminated
99 BROULIS Alexandre CALL SUI 1 0,17 20 26 -6 Eliminated
100 KATCHARAVA Luka GEO 1 0,17 18 24 -6 Eliminated
101 HUBERT Sebastien CORB FRA 1 0,17 20 27 -7 Eliminated
102T SALEKI Adrien SEVMV SUI 1 0,17 20 28 -8 Eliminated
102T CAVADINI Milo SUI 1 0,17 20 28 -8 Eliminated
104 DEGORCE Raphael LEONPE GBR 1 0,17 19 27 -8 Eliminated
105 PFEIFER Paul CEBBB SUI 1 0,17 17 27 -10 Eliminated
106 AMBROSINI Emiliano SPADV ITA 1 0,17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
107 MILHARADAS Pedro CAE POR 1 0,17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
108 MUMENTHALER Colin CEFLF SUI 1 0,17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
109 MOSER Dominik AFCBB SUI 1 0,17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
110 BALKA Clement CALL SUI 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
111 REBMANN Robin SEBB SUI 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
112 TREVIN Adam CORB FRA 0 0,00 15 28 -13 Eliminated
113 FOUILLARD Thierry GEIS FRA 0 0,00 14 28 -14 Eliminated
114 DE HARO Leo SAC- ESP 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
115 KLOTZ Hans ZFCZ SUI 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
116 RIVA Dino CEMM SUI 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
117 BERGER Guillaume CEFLF SUI 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
DNF HAURI Ian SEGG SUI Withdrew
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International Lausanne Fencing Challenge, U23 épée
Saturday, 26 March 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 DILIBERTO Luca ASMT ITA 24/12/1999
2 BILLA Gaetan PARIU FRA 21/09/2000
3T BRUNOLD Bruce ZFCZ SUI 12/10/1992
3T VINEIS Sven SEGG SUI 19/12/2003
5 WINGERTER Morgan PARIG FRA 28/07/2000
6 NIGGELER Michele LUGAS SUI 10/03/1992
7 BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo CSFOR ITA 29/11/1999
8 GIANNOTTE Flavio CES LUX 06/05/1995
9 GRECO Simone RALU ITA 16/08/2001
10 VAN NUNEN David DELFFC NED 17/07/1995
11 ROA Hernando COL 30/08/1995
12 BAYARD Alexis SESS SUI 11/06/1996
13 AEBERSOLD Alban SEGG SUI 19/03/2004
14 DE MOLA Daniel CSCR ITA 21/10/1999
15 MARKOTA Vedran CAFCM CRO 02/02/2001
16 MALCOTTI Lucas SESS SUI 09/01/1995
17 OSWALD Charles-Eric CEBBB SUI 09/10/1996
18 FOTI Edoardo Giuseppe CSFOR ITA 27/06/2001
19 BALZANO Marco CESA-CS ITA 21/01/2000
20 FORTIN Paul DOUAC FRA 23/07/2002
21 FRAZAO Miguel CAE POR 25/07/2002
22 FAVRE Hadrien FCBB SUI 26/08/2001
23 JAVAKHISHVILI GEORGII FCT GEO 05/05/1999
24 RAULO Aurelien STG FRA 04/04/2000
25 CAVADINI Lazare SENN SUI 29/07/2002
26 DAGANI Elia LUGAS SUI 03/02/1998
27 PITTET Alexandre CEBBB SUI 09/02/1995
28 GAETANI Giulio ASMT ITA 24/07/2000
29 MAHAMUD Gonzalo SAES ESP 24/06/2001
30 DI MARCO Fabrizio CSI ITA 11/07/2002
31 RIVERA DAVID Paul CALL SUI 31/12/2001
32 MALAGUTI Marco PVCS-SP ITA 07/07/2001
33 PREZIOSI Alessio MIAC-AS ITA 23/10/1999
34 BONFERRONI Gabriel SEGG SUI 07/01/1999
35 ERBETTA Diego CALL SUI 30/05/2002
36 MAURY Julien PARIU FRA 12/05/2002
37 BALMORI Diego EDMC ESP 20/02/1999
38 CUOMO Fabrizio RMCS-CE ITA 28/06/2003
39 HEURLIN-VAZQUEZ lino PARIU FRA 29/10/2003
40 CAMPOS ZARATE Andres Felipe COL 04/09/1983
41 DIANE Alban GRENP FRA 23/11/2002
42 FERNANDEZ JIMENO Emilio CEP- ESP 05/01/2001
43 MULLER Leonard Gregor FCBB SUI 18/12/2002
44 TASSINARI Pietro ASMT ITA 15/02/2001
45 DAHLBO Benjamin NJARF NOR 25/07/2001
46 CACERES CASTELLANOS Mario Estiben COL 07/08/2005
47 BITSCH Peter HEIDFT GER 23/06/1996
48 LERUS-ROULEZ Melvin BEAUA FRA 25/05/2000
49 HATZ Nick ZFCZ SUI 05/06/1998
50 LE BERRE Gaetan CHALC FRA 13/04/2001
51 WICHT Matteo SEGG SUI 02/02/2002
52 METRAILLER Clement SESS SUI 11/06/1997
53 MARCHAND Charles Edouard CALL SUI 16/01/2000
54 BOLANOS Tiago CAE POR 18/06/1999
55 HEINAMAA Akseli KALPV FIN 28/01/2002
56 MUELLER Vital FCBB SUI 22/02/2000
57 PORTMANN Nicolas CALL SUI 04/12/2004
58 GORMAZ Javier Ivan CEP- ESP 31/01/2001
59 DIANA Edoardo CSP ITA 16/02/2002
60 WEBER Frederik SEBB SUI 01/03/1997
61 AMENDOLA Vittorio CSP ITA 19/09/1994
62 GAUVERT Mathieu BRON FRA 24/05/2003
63 CECCANTI Yuri ITA 15/03/2000
64 LUPRANO Victor CALL SUI 23/07/1997
65 MATEOS GARCIA Marco CELC ESP 03/06/2001
66 PEREZ TRIANA Daniel Alfredo COL 22/07/1999
67 FUHRIMANN Jonathan FCBB SUI 15/03/2002
68 DOUSSE Christian CALL SUI 16/05/1960



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
69 ROUBAILO Niels ROBB NED 04/11/2003
70 CALDERON Diego CEC- ESP 14/05/2000
71 FRIEDLI Matthieu FCBB SUI 27/05/2004
72 SOLA Jakov MKS CRO 28/04/1999
73 CERTO Diego Amedeo BOTTSC ITA 16/11/1999
74 REMONDINI Dario RMFA-FA ITA 01/08/2002
75 DIDIA Giorgi GEO 13/09/2003
76 FRAZAO Filipe CAE POR 31/03/2001
77 REDING Nicolas SENN SUI 22/05/1989
78T FAVRE Aurele CESS SUI 05/10/2004
78T RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ DAVID SAMA ESP 03/04/2001
80 BADOUX Loic CEMM SUI 14/12/1999
81 HASSELBACH Martin GRENP FRA 20/08/1998
82 MALUCCHI Marco CSLS ITA 19/06/2003
83 HOFER Maxence CALL SUI 24/10/1998
84 CORTES Aaron CEP- ESP 19/03/2001
85 NICKELS Alexeij CES LUX 29/05/1993
86 BORER Jovan BFCB SUI 24/09/2000
87T SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James BRIXF GBR 01/07/1994
87T JIMENEZ GISBERT Aleix SEA- ESP 20/05/2002
89 REZNIKOVICH Leonid MLT 15/04/1968
90 PETKANTCHIN Samuel STG FRA 21/08/2006
91 WITTWER Damien SENN SUI 19/02/1987
92 VIDELER Jasper BEAUG NED 14/06/2002
93 DESMEULES Nathanael CALL SUI 24/06/2006
94 DAHLHAUS Lukas FCK GER 28/04/1995
95 DEGORCE Aurelien LEONPE GBR 03/04/2000
96 LIONELLO Arturo CALL SUI 12/03/2006
97 GOWEN James OPSEC GBR 25/06/2002
98 CRUZ Joao Rodrigo CAE POR 08/06/1998
99 BROULIS Alexandre CALL SUI 17/04/2003
100 KATCHARAVA Luka GEO 21/07/2005
101 HUBERT Sebastien CORB FRA 06/01/2003
102T CAVADINI Milo SUI 20/08/2004
102T SALEKI Adrien SEVMV SUI 21/10/2000
104 DEGORCE Raphael LEONPE GBR 14/07/2005
105 PFEIFER Paul CEBBB SUI 26/04/2006
106 AMBROSINI Emiliano SPADV ITA 29/08/2001
107 MILHARADAS Pedro CAE POR 01/01/1986
108 MUMENTHALER Colin CEFLF SUI 14/11/2004
109 MOSER Dominik AFCBB SUI 07/09/2004
110 BALKA Clement CALL SUI 09/01/2002
111 REBMANN Robin SEBB SUI 13/05/1999
112 TREVIN Adam CORB FRA 02/06/2004
113 FOUILLARD Thierry GEIS FRA 20/02/1971
114 DE HARO Leo SAC- ESP 28/09/2004
115 KLOTZ Hans ZFCZ SUI 20/07/1958
116 RIVA Dino CEMM SUI 20/02/2003
117 BERGER Guillaume CEFLF SUI 01/01/2003
DNF HAURI Ian SEGG SUI 10/06/2002



International Lausanne Fencing Challenge, U23 épée
Saturday, 26 March 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BOSSART Michel SUI Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BRUNO Alexis ITA Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BRUSCHY Salvador POR 00845571 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BUCHS Daniel SUI Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DESPÉRIER Eric SUI Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
DIACOMICOLI Matthieu FRA 00712310 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FAVRE Aurore SUI Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
GUIOT Aymeric BEL Ref: 2
HOSKING John SUI Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
PIPART Adeline FRA B 00724828 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
RAMOLINI Pierfrancesco ITA Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
ROGNON Justine SUI Ref: 2
ROGNON Nadia SUI Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VISCARDI Alberto ITA Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


